OMAFRA – U of G Research Theme Contacts
	Research Theme
	OMAFRA

Research Analyst
	OMAFRA

KTT Analyst
	OMAFRA

Director Champion
	University of Guelph

Research Program Director
	University of Guelph

KTT 

	Agricultural and Rural Policy
	Sara Fisher

sara.fisher@ontario.ca
519-826-3898
	Tieghan Hunt

tieghan.hunt@ontario.ca 


519-826-4176
	Scott Duff

scott.duff@ontario.ca
519-826-4154
	Kate Parizeau
kate.parizeau@uoguelph.ca
519 824-4120 x52174
	Rebecca Moore

Manager, Communications and Knowledge Mobilization

r.moore@uoguelph.ca
519-826-5269

Shannon Brown

Knowledge Mobilization Officer

sbrown17@uoguelph.ca
519-826-3802

 

	Bioeconomy – Industrial Uses
	Rajib Hazarika rajib.hazarika@ontario.ca
519-826-4090
	Kelly Jackson

kelly.jackson@ontario.ca
519-826-3879
	Anna Ilnyckyj
anna.ilnyckyj@ontario.ca 

519-826-3918
	Istvan Rajcan (to 2018-08-31)
irajcan@uoguelph.ca
519-824-4120 x53564 
Manju Misra
mmisra@uoguelph.ca
519-824-4120 x56766 / x58935
	

	Emergency Management
	Jen Weston

jen.weston@ontario.ca
519-826-3976
	Santiago Palacio

Santiago.Palacio@ontario.ca  

519-826-4183
	Leslie Woodcock

leslie.woodcock@ontario.ca
519-826-3577
	Zvonimir Poljak
zpoljak@uoguelph.ca 

519-824-4120 x52628
	

	Environmental Sustainability
	Rajib Hazarika rajib.hazarika@ontario.ca  

519-826-4090
	Elin Gwyn

elin.gwyn@ontario.ca
519-826-6120
	Colleen Fitzgerald-Hubble
Colleen.Fitzgerald-Hubble@ontario.ca 

(519) 826-3560
	Laura Van Eerd
lvaneerd@uoguelph.ca
519-674-1500 x63644
	

	Food for Health 
	Barb Dillingham

barbara.dillingham@ontario.ca
519-826-5178
	Kelly Jackson

kelly.jackson@ontario.ca 

519-826-3162
	Doug Reddick
douglas.reddick@ontario.ca
519-826-4167
	Alison Duncan

amduncan@uoguelph.ca
519-824-4120 x58081
	

	Products and Value Chains 
	Barb Dillingham

barbara.dillingham@ontario.ca 

519-826-5178
	Kelly Jackson

kelly.jackson@ontario.ca 

519-826-3162
	Doug Reddick
douglas.reddick@ontario.ca
519-826-4167
	Paul Spagnuolo
paul.spagnuolo@uoguelph.ca
519-824-4120 x53732
	

	Production Systems (Animals)
	Anna Formusiak

anna.formusiak@ontario.ca
519-826-3490
	Santiago Palacio

Santiago.Palacio@ontario.ca
519-826-4183
	Joanne Handley
 joanne.handley@ontario.ca
519-826-6588
	Stephen LeBlanc

sleblanc@uoguelph.ca
519-824-4120 x54594
	

	Production Systems (Plants)
	Anna Formusiak

anna.formusiak@ontario.ca
519-826-3490
	Elin Gwyn

elin.gwyn@ontario.ca
519-826-6120
	Joanne Handley
 joanne.handley@ontario.ca
519-826-6588
	Mary Ruth McDonald

mrmcdona@uoguelph.ca
519-824-4120 x52791 
	

	OMAFRA Research and Innovation Branch

OMAFRA Research & Innovation Website:  http://www.omafra.gov.on.ca/english/research/
OMAFRA – U of G Partnership Website (U of G site):  http://www.uoguelph.ca/research/omafra/index.shtml
Jen Liptrot, Director, Research and Innovation Branch:  jen.liptrot@ontario.ca  519-826-4172

Cassandra Lofranco, Manager, Research Program Coordination Unit:   cassandra.lofranco@ontario.ca 519-826-4248
Oswald Zachariah, Manager, Innovation and Knowledge Management Unit:  oswald.zachariah@ontario.ca  519-826-4173

Jeff Schieck, Manager, Finance, Infrastructure and Administration Unit:  jeff.schieck@ontario.ca   519-826-4187

Jean Knowlton, Research Analyst / Liaison - U of G Partnership Agreement:  jean.knowlton@ontario.ca  519-826-3642

Stacy Favrin, Senior Research Advisor, Research Program Coordination Unit:  stacy.favrin@ontario.ca  519-826-5178

	University of Guelph, Office of Research, Agri-Food Partnership
Beverley Hale, Associate Vice President Research, Agri-Food Partnership: avpagrfd@uoguelph.ca 519-826-3803
Laurie Halfpenny-Mitchell, Director, OMAFRA - U of G Agreement & Research Programs: laurieha@uoguelph.ca 519-826-3827
Melissa Watkins, Manager, OMAFRA – U of G Agreement & Research Programs: watkinsm@uoguelph.ca  519-826-3804

Tania Etienne, OMAFRA – U of G Research Programs Coordinator:  tetienne@uoguelph.ca 519-826-3808
Jack Mallon, OMAFRA – U of G Research Programs Coordinator: jmallon@uoguelph.ca 519-826-7228


	Gryphon’s LAAIR Program (product development and commercialization grants)
Dana McCauley, Associate Director, New Venture Creations: dmccaul@uoguelph.ca 519-824-4120 x35312
David Hobson, Manager, Technology Transfer & Entrepreneurship: dhobson@uoguelph.ca 519-824-4120 x58859

Vanja Djukic, Industry Liaison Officer: vdjikic@uoguelph.ca 519-824-4120 x53592
	


